
Net Pricelist BGT Scandinavia Europe 2025
2025-10-05

Terms of delivery: DAP Bjertorp, orders from 5 000 SEK freight free
Terms of payment: At order; Please use Visa/Mastercard/AMEX, we invoice in SEK Diff Marg +-0 2-4% 7-9% 2-5%
Terms of ordering Only b2b-web.

kr 0,94 1,47 kr. 11,78 CHF 11,00 € Sales TAX 80,00% 80% 80,00% 91,16% 84,03%
Model Art nr Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK Amount S:a Net S:a RRP Marg SEK Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €

Putter shafts
Stability Carbon Red 355 221011355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Red 370 221011370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Red 390 221011390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%

Stability Carbon Blue 355 221013355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Blue 370 221013370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Blue 390 221013390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%

Stability Carbon Gold 355 221014355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Gold 370 221014370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Gold 390 221014390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%

Stability Carbon Silver 355 221015355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Silver 370 221015370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%
Stability Carbon Silver 390 221015390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 962 kr 1 795 kr 33% 32% 37% 40% 35%

Stability Tour Black 355 211020355 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 766 kr 3 295 kr 33% 33% 35% 41% 36%
Stability Tour Black 370 211020370 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 766 kr 3 295 kr 33% 33% 35% 41% 36%
Stability Tour Black 390 211020390 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 766 kr 3 295 kr 33% 33% 35% 41% 36%

Stability Tour White 355 251037355 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 766 kr 3 295 kr 33% 33% 35% 41% 36%
Stability Tour White 370 251037370 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 766 kr 3 295 kr 33% 33% 35% 41% 36%
Stability Tour White 390 251037390 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 766 kr 3 295 kr 33% 33% 35% 41% 36%

Stability Tour Long 370 221040370 2 081 kr         3 495 kr       kr 3 695 2 395 kr. 299 CHF 319 € 26% 1 1 873 kr 3 495 kr 33% 33% 34% 42% 36%
Stability Tour Long 390 221040390 2 081 kr         3 495 kr       kr 3 695 2 395 kr. 299 CHF 319 € 26% 1 1 873 kr 3 495 kr 33% 33% 34% 42% 36%
Stability Tour Long 410 221040410 2 081 kr         3 495 kr       kr 3 695 2 395 kr. 299 CHF 319 € 26% 1 1 873 kr 3 495 kr 33% 33% 34% 42% 36%

Stability Tour ONE Black 355 231080355 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 820 kr 3 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 34%
Stability Tour ONE Black 370 231080370 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 820 kr 3 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 34%

Stability Tour ONE White 355 231087355 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 820 kr 3 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 34%
Stability Tour ONE White 370 231087370 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 820 kr 3 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 34%

Wedge shafts
RedZNE 90 gr 242002090 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 748 kr 1 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 37%
RedZNE 115 gr 242002115 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 748 kr 1 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 37%
RedZNE 130 gr 242002130 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 748 kr 1 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 37%

RedZNE 90 gr Demo 232003090 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 748 kr 1 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 37%
RedZNE 115 gr Demo 232003115 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 748 kr 1 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 37%
RedZNE 130 gr Demo 232003130 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 748 kr 1 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 37%

Nettoprislista BGT Scandinavia 24-25
Driver/Woods shafts
BRAVA A-75 46 gr 233001046 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA R-85 50 gr 233002050 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA S-95 54 gr 233003054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA X-105 58 gr 233004058 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%

BRAVA A-75 46 gr Demo 233004046 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA R-85 50 gr Demo 233005050 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA S-95 54 gr Demo 233006054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA X-105 58 gr Demo 233007058 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%

BRAVA SIERRA ECHO R-85 50 gr 243008050 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA SIERRA ECHO S-95 54 gr 243009054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%

BRAVA SIERRA ECHO R-85 50 gr Demo 243010050 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA SIERRA ECHO S-95 54 gr Demo 243011054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%

BRAVA TOUR F3/R-90 62 gr 243012062 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA TOUR F4/S-100 65 gr 243013065 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA TOUR F5/X-110 68 gr 243014068 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%

BRAVA TOUR F3/R-90 62 gr Demo 243015062 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA TOUR F4/S-100 65 gr Demo 243016065 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
BRAVA TOUR F5/X-110 68 gr Demo 243017068 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 356 kr 4 395 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%

BRAVA FW A-75 44 gr 233008044 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%
BRAVA FW R-85 48 gr 233009048 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%
BRAVA FW S-95 52 gr 233010052 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%
BRAVA FW X-105 56 gr 233011056 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%

BRAVA FW A-75 44 gr Demo 233012044 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%
BRAVA FW R-85 48 gr Demo 233013048 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%
BRAVA FW S-95 52 gr Demo 233014052 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%
BRAVA FW X-105 56 gr Demo 233015056 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 141 kr 3 995 kr 33% 32% 32% 39% 35%

Misc
Steel tip Tour Black 355 211130355 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 1 129 kr 249 kr 35% 36% 35% 43% 38%
Steel tip Tour Black 370 211130370 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 1 129 kr 249 kr 35% 36% 35% 43% 38%
Steel tip Tour Black 390 211130390 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 1 129 kr 249 kr 35% 36% 35% 43% 38%

Steel tip Carbon Satin 355 221146355 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 1 129 kr 249 kr 35% 36% 35% 43% 38%
Steel tip Carbon Satin 370 221146370 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 1 129 kr 249 kr 35% 36% 35% 43% 38%
Steel tip Carbon Satin 390 221146390 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 1 129 kr 249 kr 35% 36% 35% 43% 38%

Putter Shaft Extender Carbon 241150000 115 kr             199 kr           kr 219 139 kr. 17 CHF 18 € 28% 1 103 kr 199 kr 35% 37% 37% 43% 38%
Putter Shaft Extender Tour 241160000 115 kr             199 kr           kr 219 139 kr. 17 CHF 18 € 28% 1 103 kr 199 kr 35% 37% 37% 43% 38%

Measuring tool shaft diam. 211910000 55 kr               110 kr           kr 119 79 kr. 9 CHF 10 € 38% 1 50 kr 110 kr 44% 45% 47% 51% 46%
Cut tube shaft 211920000 55 kr               110 kr           kr 119 79 kr. 9 CHF 10 € 38% 1 50 kr 110 kr 44% 45% 47% 51% 46%
Loft & Lie adaptor 211930000 110 kr             225 kr           kr 239 149 kr. 19 CHF 20 € 39% 1 99 kr 225 kr 45% 45% 44% 52% 48%

PARADOX Putters
PARADOX Blade 34 25701034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX Blade 35 25701035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX Blade UC 257010UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%

PARADOX MALLET 34 25702034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX MALLET 35 25702035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX MALLET UC 257020UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%

PARADOX Blade 34 LH 25703034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX Blade 35 LH 25703035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX Blade UC LH 257030UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%

PARADOX MALLET 34 LH 25704034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX MALLET 35 LH 25704035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%
PARADOX MALLET UC LH 257040UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr       kr 7 395 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 029 kr 6 995 kr 28% 28% 30% 35% 33%

BGT Scandinavia have the right to 
adjust the price list at any time due to 
currency or tariffs

Prislistan gäller tills vidare.
BGT Scandinavia AB förbehåller
oss rätten till ändringar.

BGT Scandinavia AB
Fyrunga Bjertorps Egendom 2b

535 91 KVÄNUM
info@bgtscandinavia.se

Org Nr: 559285-8061
BG: 5586-2411

IBAN: SE5160000000000581086562
HANDESS



Net Pricelist BGT Scandinavia Europe 23-24
PACKAGES

Start Package Stability -25 251820001 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € 0 kr 27 191 kr 100%
 
Stability Tour Black 355 211020355 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Stability Tour Black 370 211020370 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Stability Tour Black 390 211020390 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########

Stability Tour ONE Black 355 231080355 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%
Stability Tour ONE Black 370 231080370 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%

Stability Carbon Red 355 221011355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 1 069 kr 1 795 kr 26%
Stability Carbon Red 370 221011370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
Stability Carbon Red 390 221011390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########

Stability Carbon Blue 355 221013355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
Stability Carbon Blue 370 221013370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 1 069 kr 1 795 kr 26%
Stability Carbon Blue 390 221013390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########

Stability Carbon Gold 355 221014355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
Stability Carbon Gold 370 221014370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 1 069 kr 1 795 kr 26%
Stability Carbon Gold 390 221014390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########

Stability Carbon Silver 355 221015355 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
Stability Carbon Silver 370 221015370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
Stability Carbon Silver 390 221015390 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 1 069 kr 1 795 kr 26%
N:o of shafts 10
Measuring tool shaft diam. 211910000 55 kr               110 kr           kr 119 79 kr. 9 CHF 10 € 38% 1 55 kr 110 kr 38%
Cut tube shaft 211920000 55 kr               110 kr           kr 119 79 kr. 9 CHF 10 € 38% 1 55 kr 110 kr 38%
Loft & Lie adaptor 211930000 110 kr             225 kr           kr 239 149 kr. 19 CHF 20 € 39% 1 110 kr 225 kr 39%
Demo shaft Tour (-20%) model/color free of choice 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 618 kr 3 395 kr 40%
Demo shaft Carbon (-20%)  model/color free of choice 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 855 kr 1 795 kr 40%
4 Extra tips Tour & Carbon (.355, .390) 144 kr             249 kr           kr 269 169 kr. 21 CHF 23 € 28% 4 575 kr 996 kr 28%
Freight 150 kr             1 150 kr ########

Sum net 16 281 kr 27 191 kr 25% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 14 195 kr 27 191 kr 35% 35% 35% 43% 38%
Discount 2 086 kr

13%

Stability Package-One & Tour B&W 251810001 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 47 175 kr 100%

Stability Tour Black 355 211020355 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Stability Tour Black 370 211020370 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 2 3 925 kr 6 590 kr 26%
Stability Tour Black 390 211020390 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%

0
Stability Tour White 355 251037355 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Stability Tour White 370 251037370 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Stability Tour White 390 251037390 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%

0
Stability Tour ONE Black 355 231080355 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%
Stability Tour ONE Black 370 231080370 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 2 4 044 kr 6 790 kr 26%

0
Stability Tour ONE White 355 231087355 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%
Stability Tour ONE White 370 231087370 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%

N:o of shafts 14
Demoskaft ONE (-20%) 2 022 kr         3 395 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%
Demoskaft Tour (-20%) 1 962 kr         3 295 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Measuring tool shaft diam. 211910000 55 kr               110 kr           kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 38% 1 55 kr 110 kr 38%
Cut tube shaft 211920000 55 kr               110 kr           kr 0 0 kr. 0 CHF 0 € 1 55 kr 110 kr 38%
Loft & Lie adaptor 211930000 110 kr             225 kr           kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 39% 1 110 kr 225 kr 39%
Freight 0 150 kr             1 150 kr 0 kr ########

Sum net 28 200 kr 47 175 kr 25% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 24 595 kr 47 175 kr 35% 35% 35% 43% 38%
Discount 3 605 kr

13%

Model Art nr Amount S:a Net S:a RRP Marg SEK Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Start Package Driver shaft BRAVA 24-25 243820000 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 36 356 kr 100%

BRAVA A-75 46 gr 233001046 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA R-85 50 gr 233002050 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA S-95 54 gr 233003054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA X-105 58 gr 233004058 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%

BRAVA A-75 46 gr Demo 233004046 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA R-85 50 gr Demo 233005050 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%  
BRAVA S-95 54 gr Demo 233006054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%  
BRAVA X-105 58 gr Demo 233007058 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%

MultiFit Shaft Adaptor 335 Black MABLA335 167 kr             299 kr           kr 318 199 kr. 25 CHF 27 € 4 667 kr 1 196 kr 30%
Freight 300 kr             1 300 kr 0 kr

N:o of Driver Shafts 8
Sum net 21 906 kr 36 356 kr 25% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 18 995 kr 36 356 kr 35% 35% 35% 43% 38%
Discount 2 911 kr

13%

The package means: 13% discount on the base net price, free mounting accessories, and 
20% discount on a demo shaft! This gives the store a  margin in between 35-45% 
depending on currancy and VAT.The starter package is free of charge, value 150 SEK

The package means: 14 shafts tot, 13% discount on the net base price, free mounting accessoires, 4 free tips. 
2 extra Demo shafts with 20% discount.  This gives the store a  margin in between 35-45% depending on currancy 
and VAT.The B&W package is free of charge, value 150 SEK.

The package means: 8 shafts tot, 13% discount on the net base price, 4 MultiFit Connectors free of charge. 
This gives the store a  margin in between 35-45% depending on currancy and VAT. The BRAVA package is free of 
charge, value 300 SEK.

Prislistan gäller tills vidare.
BGT Scandinavia AB förbehåller
oss rätten till ändringar.

BGT Scandinavia AB
Fyrunga Bjertorps Egendom 2b

535 91 KVÄNUM
info@bgtscandinavia.se

Org Nr: 559285-8061
BG: 5586-2411

IBAN: SE5160000000000581086562
HANDESS



Net Pricelist BGT Scandinavia Europe 23-24

Start Package FW shaft BRAVA 24-25 243830000 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 31 960 kr 100%

BRAVA FW A-75 44 gr 233008044 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%
BRAVA FW R-85 48 gr 233009048 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%
BRAVA FW S-95 52 gr 233010052 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%
BRAVA FW X-105 56 gr 233011056 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%

BRAVA FW A-75 44 gr Demo 233012044 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%
BRAVA FW R-85 48 gr Demo 233013048 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%
BRAVA FW S-95 52 gr Demo 233014052 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%
BRAVA FW X-105 56 gr Demo 233015056 2 379 kr         3 995 kr       kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%

MultiFit Shaft Adaptor 335 Black MABLA335 167 kr             299 kr           kr 318 199 kr. 25 CHF 27 € 4 667 kr 1 196 kr 30%
Freight 300 kr             1 300 kr 0 kr
N:o of FW Shafts 8

Sum net 20 001 kr 31 960 kr 22% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 17 195 kr 31 960 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
Discount 2 806 kr

14%

Start package RedZNE 24-25 242820000 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 16 740 kr 100%

RedZNE 90 gr 242002090 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 3 2 492 kr 4 185 kr 26%
RedZNE 115 gr 242002115 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 3 2 492 kr 4 185 kr 26%
RedZNE 130 gr 242002130 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 3 2 492 kr 4 185 kr 26%

RedZNE 90 gr Demo 232003090 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 831 kr 1 395 kr 26%
RedZNE 115 gr Demo 232003115 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 831 kr 1 395 kr 26%
RedZNE 130 gr Demo 232003130 831 kr             1 395 kr       kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 1 831 kr 1 395 kr 26%

N:o of Wedge Shafts 12
Freight 150 kr             1 150 kr

Sum net 10 120 kr 16 740 kr 24% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 8 695 kr 16 740 kr 35% 35% 35% 43% 38%
Discount 1 425 kr

14%

Start Package BRAVA TOUR-25 243830000 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 26 370 kr 100%

BRAVA TOUR F3/R-90 62 gr 243012062 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA TOUR F4/S-100 65 gr 243013065 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA TOUR F5/X-110 68 gr 243014068 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%

BRAVA TOUR F3/R-90 62 gr Demo 243015062 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA TOUR F4/S-100 65 gr Demo 243016065 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA TOUR F5/X-110 68 gr Demo 243017068 2 617 kr         4 395 kr       kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%

N:o of shafts 6
Freight 300 kr             1 300 kr
MultiFit Shaft Adaptor 335 Black MABLA335 167 kr             299 kr           3 500 kr

Sum net 16 505 kr 26 370 kr 22% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 13 795 kr 26 370 kr 35% 35% 35% 43% 38%
Discount 2 710 kr

16%

Jubilee package 5 Years anniversery BGT Scandinavia 256010000 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 20 721 kr 100%

Stability Carbon Blue 370 221013370 1 069 kr         1 795 kr       kr 1 895 1 295 kr. 149 CHF 159 € 26% 1 1 069 kr 1 795 kr 26%
Stability Tour Black 370 211020370 1 962 kr         3 295 kr kr 3 495 2 295 kr. 280 CHF 299 € 26% 1 1 962 kr 3 295 kr 26%
Stability Tour ONE Black 370 231080370 2 022 kr         3 395 kr kr 3 595 2 295 kr. 289 CHF 299 € 26% 1 2 022 kr 3 395 kr 26%

RedZNE 115 gr 242002115 831 kr             1 395 kr kr 1 495 945 kr. 119 CHF 129 € 26% 2 1 662 kr 2 790 kr 26%
BRAVA S-95 54 gr 233003054 2 617 kr         4 395 kr kr 4 695 2 995 kr. 369 CHF 399 € 26% 1 2 617 kr 4 395 kr 26%
BRAVA FW S-95 52 gr 233010052 2 379 kr         3 995 kr kr 4 195 2 695 kr. 329 CHF 359 € 26% 1 2 379 kr 3 995 kr 26%

N:o of shafts 7
Freight 300 kr             1 300 kr 0 kr
MultiFit Shaft Adaptor 335 Black MABLA335 167 kr             299 kr 30% 2 333 kr 598 kr 30%
MultiFit Collar incl screw 128 kr             229 kr 30% 2 256 kr 458 kr 30%

Sum net 12 600 kr 20 721 kr 24% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 9 995 kr 20 721 kr 40% 40% 40% 47% 43%
Discount 2 605 kr

21%

PARADOX Launch Package 25700000 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK 0 kr 0 kr ########

PARADOX Blade 33 25701033 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
PARADOX Blade 34 25701034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%
PARADOX Blade 35 25701035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%
PARADOX Blade UC 257010UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 2 8 954 kr 13 990 kr 20%

PARADOX MALLET 33 25702033 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
PARADOX MALLET 34 25702034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%
PARADOX MALLET 35 25702035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%
PARADOX MALLET UC 257020UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 2 8 954 kr 13 990 kr 20%

N:o of shafts 8
Freight 300 kr             1 300 kr 0 kr ########

Sum net 36 114 kr 55 960 kr 19% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 29 995 kr 55 960 kr 33% 33% 33% 41% 36%
Discount 6 119 kr

 17%

PARADOX Launch Package 1/2 25700001 Net SEK RRP SEK RRP NOK RRP DK RRP SF RRP € Margin SEK -  kr             -  kr         ########

PARADOX Blade 33 25701033 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
PARADOX Blade 34 25701034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 0 0 kr 0 kr 20%
PARADOX Blade 35 25701035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%
PARADOX Blade UC 257010UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%

PARADOX MALLET 33 25702033 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 0 0 kr 0 kr ########
PARADOX MALLET 34 25702034 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 0 0 kr 0 kr 20%
PARADOX MALLET 35 25702035 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%
PARADOX MALLET UC 257020UC 4 477 kr         6 995 kr 7 395 kr 4 895 kr. 579 CHF 649 € 20% 1 4 477 kr 6 995 kr 20%

N:o of shafts 4
Freight 300 kr             0% 1 300 kr 0 kr ########

Sum net 18 207 kr 27 980 kr 19% Marg NOK Marg DK Marg SF Marg €
Package price 15 695 kr 27 980 kr 30% 30% 30% 38% 33%
Discount 2 512 kr

14%

The package means: 8 shafts tot, 14% discount on the net base price, 4 MultiFit Connectors free of charge. 
This gives the store a  margin in between 33-43% depending on currancy and VAT. The BRAVA package is free of 
charge, value 300 SEK.

The package means: 12 shafts tot, 14% discount on the net base price. 
This gives the store a  margin in between 35-45% depending on currancy and VAT. The RedZNE package is free of 
charge, value 300 SEK.

The package contains: 6 shafts tot, 16% discount on the net base price, 3 MultiFit Connectors free of charge. 
This gives the store a  margin in between 35-45% depending on currancy and VAT. The BRAVA package is free of 
charge, value 300 SEK.

The package contains: 7 shafts, 21% discount on the net base price, 1 putter shaft of each model, 2 
wedge shafts, 1 driver shaft & 1 FW-shaft. This gives the store a  margin in between 40-50% depending 
on currancy and VAT. The BRAVA package is free of charge, value 300 SEK.
2 pcs MultiFit adaptors & 2 pcs of collars free of charge, value 589 SEK.

The Package contains: 17% discount on the base net price, 1 of each model & lenght, 2 putters 
of each model un cut (grip a side). This gives the stoe a margin in between 33-40% marginl. 
PARADOX-package is freight free of charge, value 300 SEK.

The Package contains: 14% discount on the base net price, 1 of each model & 1 putter of each 
model un cut (grip a side). This gives the stoe a margin in between 33-40% marginl. PARADOX-
package is freight free of charge, value 300 SEK.

Prislistan gäller tills vidare.
BGT Scandinavia AB förbehåller
oss rätten till ändringar.

BGT Scandinavia AB
Fyrunga Bjertorps Egendom 2b

535 91 KVÄNUM
info@bgtscandinavia.se

Org Nr: 559285-8061
BG: 5586-2411

IBAN: SE5160000000000581086562
HANDESS


